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3rd Cutoff List 

Subject & College Name Max of Percentage Min of Percentage 

AIH&C 74.1 59.25 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 74.1 59.25 

BC 61.13 61.13 

EBC 60.63 60.25 

General 74.1 62.5 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60 59.25 

SC 62.25 61.13 

Bangla 54.63 54.63 

University Department of Bangla 54.63 54.63 

General 54.63 54.63 

Bhojpuri 81.5 53.75 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 81.5 53.75 

BC 69.5 67.13 

EBC 67 65.63 

General 81.5 70.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69 65.88 

SC 55.38 53.75 

Botany 88 49.63 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 88 61.75 

EBC 73 68.25 

General 88 88 

Handicapped 61.75 61.75 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 77.23 56.13 

BC 70.63 70.13 

EBC 67.63 66.88 

General 77.23 70.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.5 69.5 

NCC Candidate 67.13 67.13 

SC 64 56.13 

M.S. College, Motihari 71 61.63 

EBC 71 71 

SC 62.88 62.88 

Sports 63.63 63.63 

Ward 61.63 61.63 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 78.63 57.5 

BC 73.5 73.5 

EBC 69.5 67.88 

General 78.63 73.9 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 71 71 

SC 63.88 57.5 
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R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 83.13 58.38 

EBC 70.25 70.25 

General 83.13 74.38 

NCC Candidate 62 62 

SC 65.75 58.38 

Sports 60 60 

R.N. College, Hajipur 77.9 58.5 

BC 72.5 71.88 

EBC 73 72.5 

General 77.9 73.63 

SC 66.88 63.25 

Scout and Guide Quota 62.63 62 

Ward 58.5 58.5 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 86.5 49.63 

BC 67.13 67 

EBC 66 64.63 

General 86.5 69.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.13 65.13 

SC 62.88 49.63 

University Department of Botany 85.13 56.63 

General 85.13 81.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 77 77 

SC 71.13 61.13 

Sports 56.63 56.63 

ST 69.38 69.38 

Chemistry 87.9 55.13 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 73.9 55.13 

BC 67.25 66.38 

EBC 66.13 66 

General 73.9 69 

SC 57.38 55.13 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 76.9 62.88 

BC 70.5 70.5 

EBC 71.72 69 

General 76.9 75.3 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.04 67.63 

SC 68.38 63 

Sports 62.88 62.88 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 67.88 64.13 

EBC 65.63 64.38 

General 67.88 66 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64.13 64.13 

M.S. College, Motihari 70.13 56.2 
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General 70.13 68.25 

SC 65.13 58.13 

Ward 56.2 56.2 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 87.9 55.75 

EBC 68.38 67.5 

General 87.9 70.5 

SC 64.13 61.38 

Sports 55.75 55.75 

WBC 70 70 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 72.25 61.25 

BC 65.75 65.75 

EBC 66.88 66.88 

General 72.25 71.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66 64.88 

NCC Candidate 61.25 61.25 

SC 62.42 62.42 

R.N. College, Hajipur 77.38 62.25 

EBC 70.25 68.88 

General 77.38 76 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67 67 

SC 65.88 62.25 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 71.7 60.88 

EBC 66.88 66.88 

General 71.7 68.5 

NCC Candidate 61 61 

SC 68.1 60.88 

University Department of Chemistry 86.63 58.75 

EBC 69.25 69.25 

General 86.63 71.63 

NSS 58.75 58.75 

SC 68.38 60 

Sports 63.38 63.38 

Commerce 86.9 47.25 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 77.25 53.25 

BC 73.93 73.93 

EBC 71.25 71.13 

General 77.25 74 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.64 70.63 

NCC Candidate 62.13 62.13 

SC 66.5 55.88 

Sports 66 66 

ST 65.33 53.88 

Ward 53.25 53.25 
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M.S. College, Motihari 86.9 53 

BC 68.75 68.75 

EBC 69.63 69.13 

General 86.9 70.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.88 70.88 

Handicapped 61.63 61.63 

SC 67.75 53.88 

Sports 66.25 53 

ST 66.38 66.38 

Ward 65.75 58 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 78.63 47.25 

BC 70 69.13 

EBC 71 70.13 

General 78.63 71.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.5 68.88 

Handicapped 54.75 54.75 

NCC Candidate 58.5 58.38 

NSS 60 60 

SC 68.88 47.25 

Scout and Guide Quota 60 52 

Sports 61 61 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 78.91 58.25 

BC 67.63 66.13 

EBC 68 64.38 

General 78.91 68.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.5 64 

SC 58.25 58.25 

Sports 67.88 67.88 

WBC 63.75 63.75 

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur 75 47.38 

BC 69.13 69.13 

General 75 73 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.5 69.13 

Handicapped 56 56 

NCC Candidate 60.63 60.63 

NSS 65.88 65.88 

SC 68.13 53.5 

Sports 58.63 47.38 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 78.67 57.5 

BC 67.75 66.25 

EBC 69.5 67.75 

General 78.67 70 

Handicapped 68 68 
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NCC Candidate 67.25 67.25 

SC 57.75 57.5 

University Department of Commerce 84.43 56.25 

BC 71.63 71.5 

EBC 74.13 72 

General 84.43 74.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.5 70.5 

Handicapped 61.75 56.5 

SC 72.25 64.38 

Sports 68.25 60.25 

ST 56.25 56.25 

WBC 67.75 67.75 

Economics 90.4 47.5 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 70 51 

BC 65.38 65.38 

General 70 66.5 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 62.25 62.25 

SC 56.63 53.38 

Sports 51 51 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 71.13 56.75 

BC 65.38 65.38 

EBC 65.63 62.5 

General 71.13 69.5 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.75 56.75 

SC 62.75 59.63 

ST 67.38 67.38 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 69.54 54 

BC 62.88 61.25 

EBC 62.25 60.5 

General 69.54 65.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 54 54 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 69 49.38 

BC 63.63 61.63 

EBC 61.88 54.75 

General 69 63.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 58.25 52.63 

SC 62.25 49.38 

M.S. College, Motihari 77 50.63 

BC 68.88 68.88 

General 77 77 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65 60 

NCC Candidate 58.75 58.75 

SC 68.38 50.63 
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ST 60 60 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 85.2 51.63 

BC 65.63 65.38 

EBC 66.5 61.5 

General 85.2 68.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 56.63 54.38 

SC 58.13 51.63 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 62.63 54 

BC 60 58.38 

EBC 60 54 

General 62.63 60.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 56.75 56.75 

SC 58.5 58.5 

Ward 56.5 56.5 

R.N. College, Hajipur 76.71 47.5 

BC 69.33 66.25 

EBC 68.13 61 

General 76.71 70.64 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64.5 53.13 

Handicapped 47.5 47.5 

SC 67.61 55.63 

WBC 53.5 53.5 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 72.38 56 

BC 65.5 65.5 

EBC 67.63 62.67 

General 72.38 69.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.25 63.88 

Handicapped 62 62 

SC 66.38 56 

University Department of Economics 90.4 52 

BC 70.73 66 

EBC 71.25 63.38 

General 90.4 72.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.25 56.13 

Handicapped 54.38 54.38 

SC 72.13 54.5 

Sports 52 52 

ST 69 69 

Electronics 78.32 59 

University Department of Electronics 78.32 59 

BC 62.5 59 

EBC 66.75 61.62 

General 78.32 67.51 
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SC 65 63.98 

English 81.3 45 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 79 57.25 

EBC 69.13 65.75 

General 79 75 

Handicapped 69.63 69.63 

SC 62.63 60 

Sports 60.38 57.25 

Ward 60 60 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 72.07 53.75 

BC 66.38 64.5 

EBC 72.07 63.38 

SC 59.13 53.75 

ST 61.5 61.5 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 79.13 52.2 

BC 66.13 64.25 

EBC 60 58.88 

General 79.13 66.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.63 63.88 

SC 58.88 52.2 

M.S. College, Motihari 75 53.13 

BC 67.38 67.38 

General 75 70.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70 70 

Handicapped 60 60 

SC 63.1 61.38 

Sports 53.13 53.13 

Ward 63.25 63.25 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 81.3 51.13 

BC 70.38 70.38 

EBC 69.5 66.25 

General 81.3 74.33 

SC 63.5 51.13 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 66.8 58.38 

BC 61.88 61 

EBC 59.25 59.25 

General 66.8 62.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60.38 59.25 

SC 58.38 58.38 

R.N. College, Hajipur 81 49.25 

BC 71.63 67.88 

EBC 71.64 68.35 

General 81 74 
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General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66 66 

Handicapped 53.88 53.88 

SC 58.25 49.25 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 76.75 45 

BC 73.5 73.5 

EBC 74.63 72 

General 76.75 76.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.88 65.25 

SC 71 52.5 

Scout and Guide Quota 60 60 

ST 45 45 

University Department of English 80.06 49.38 

BC 69.75 67.5 

EBC 69.25 66.88 

General 80.06 70 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.63 69.63 

NSS 53.13 53.13 

SC 63.25 54.38 

ST 60.75 60.75 

Ward 57.75 57.75 

WBC 49.38 49.38 

Geography 93.13 57.38 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 77.63 62 

BC 71.25 71.25 

EBC 70.88 69.13 

General 77.63 72.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.13 67.63 

SC 71.13 66 

Scout and Guide Quota 62 62 

Sports 62.88 62.88 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 80.5 57.38 

BC 70.63 70.25 

EBC 71 69.25 

General 80.5 71.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.63 67.63 

Handicapped 62.13 57.38 

NCC Candidate 67.38 63.13 

SC 68.13 66.88 

ST 66.38 65.63 

WBC 63.88 60 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 75 59 

BC 69.38 67.63 

EBC 69 66.88 
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General 75 69.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.75 59 

SC 68.38 65.25 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 93.13 58 

BC 69.88 69.75 

EBC 70.5 69.75 

Ex-serviceman 58 58 

General 93.13 71.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.75 65.63 

NCC Candidate 66 66 

SC 70.5 67.75 

ST 63.38 62.38 

WBC 69.88 58.88 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 71.13 58.13 

BC 67.13 66.25 

EBC 66.75 65.13 

General 71.13 67.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.5 58.13 

SC 65.38 64.5 

Sports 65.38 61.25 

WBC 64.5 63.5 

University Department of Geography 87.3 60 

BC 71.88 70.5 

EBC 75 71.38 

General 87.3 75.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.25 68.25 

SC 73.88 68.63 

Sports 61.5 60 

ST 66 66 

WBC 66.13 66.13 

Hindi 98.63 48.63 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 77.3 50.38 

BC 66.63 66.63 

EBC 67.25 67.25 

Fine Art Quota 50.38 50.38 

General 77.3 68.13 

Handicapped 56.63 56.63 

Ward 63 63 

WBC 64 64 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 98.63 56.13 

BC 71.5 69.13 

EBC 73.25 73.25 

General 98.63 73.6 
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General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.75 69.75 

Handicapped 56.88 56.88 

SC 70.63 70.63 

Sports 69.08 60 

ST 70 70 

WBC 56.13 56.13 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 68.25 65.25 

BC 68.13 68.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.25 68.25 

WBC 65.25 65.25 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 71.25 55.75 

EBC 66 65.75 

General 71.25 66.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64.38 61 

Handicapped 60.38 60.38 

NCC Candidate 60 60 

SC 63.25 63.25 

Ward 55.75 55.75 

WBC 66.25 60.88 

M.S. College, Motihari 76 55 

EBC 70.63 70.63 

General 76 73.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.75 65.75 

NSS 55 55 

SC 63.5 63.13 

Scout and Guide Quota 57.75 56.13 

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur 75 52.25 

BC 67.03 66.13 

EBC 67.5 67.5 

General 75 69 

ST 52.25 52.25 

WBC 57 57 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 81.3 52.25 

BC 69 67.4 

EBC 68.5 68.5 

General 81.3 81.3 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.75 66.75 

Handicapped 58.38 58.38 

NCC Candidate 72.88 72.88 

NSS 52.25 52.25 

SC 69 64.88 

Sports 54 54 

ST 56.75 56.75 
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WBC 58.38 58.38 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 67 52 

BC 64.63 64.25 

EBC 65.13 64.5 

General 67 65.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63 58 

Handicapped 52 52 

NCC Candidate 56.88 56.88 

SC 63.25 62.75 

Sports 64.25 57.25 

R.N. College, Hajipur 79.14 54.63 

BC 68.75 68.75 

EBC 68.13 68.13 

General 79.14 69.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 62 58.75 

Handicapped 58.13 58.13 

NCC Candidate 65.88 65.88 

Scout and Guide Quota 59.25 56.38 

Sports 60 54.63 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 72.38 54.63 

BC 65.75 65.38 

EBC 67.38 67.38 

General 72.38 67.88 

NSS 54.63 54.63 

SC 65.88 65.13 

University Department of Hindi 80 48.63 

EBC 67.88 65.41 

General 80 68.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.63 61.5 

Handicapped 51.38 50.88 

NSS 57.75 57.63 

SC 66.88 65.75 

Sports 61.5 61.5 

ST 48.63 48.63 

WBC 57 57 

History 81.98 47.5 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 69.33 52.75 

BC 65.25 65.25 

EBC 65.13 64.88 

General 69.33 65.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.38 63.38 

NCC Candidate 52.93 52.93 

SC 65 61.25 
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ST 59.92 59.92 

Ward 52.75 52.75 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 75.72 50.75 

BC 68.25 68.25 

EBC 66.75 66.63 

Ex-serviceman 50.75 50.75 

General 75.72 70.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.88 65.88 

Handicapped 61 61 

NSS 54.75 54.75 

SC 70.13 65.75 

Sports 55.5 55.5 

Ward 53.13 53.13 

WBC 66.13 66.13 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 74.38 52.75 

BC 66.25 66.25 

EBC 65.88 65.88 

General 74.38 68 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.5 63.38 

NCC Candidate 52.75 52.75 

SC 63.25 60 

WBC 54.38 54.38 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 71.38 53.38 

BC 64.63 63.75 

EBC 64.38 63.5 

General 71.38 64.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.13 62.63 

Handicapped 53.38 53.38 

NCC Candidate 54.38 54.38 

SC 62.75 60.88 

WBC 57.38 55.75 

M.S. College, Motihari 81.57 52.88 

EBC 64.63 64.38 

General 81.57 71.17 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.25 63.25 

Handicapped 53.63 52.88 

NCC Candidate 61.5 61.5 

NSS 58.25 58.25 

SC 63 61.5 

Ward 57.88 57.88 

WBC 65.75 60.88 

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur 73.88 49.25 

BC 66.88 63.25 
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EBC 69.25 69.25 

General 73.88 73.88 

Handicapped 52.25 52.25 

NCC Candidate 60 49.25 

SC 63.25 62.75 

Sports 52.13 52.13 

WBC 55.25 55.25 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 76.67 56.13 

BC 67.75 67.75 

EBC 66 65.25 

General 76.67 67.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64.25 63.63 

SC 65.38 64.38 

WBC 56.5 56.13 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 74.63 47.5 

EBC 62.38 61.88 

General 74.63 62.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60.88 60.88 

Handicapped 47.75 47.5 

NCC Candidate 56.5 53.5 

SC 61 60 

Sports 54.63 53.38 

ST 62.25 62.25 

R.N. College, Hajipur 81.98 60.88 

EBC 70.43 66.88 

General 81.98 72.75 

SC 64.25 64.25 

Scout and Guide Quota 62 61.38 

WBC 63.5 60.88 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 76.5 54.63 

BC 67 64.63 

EBC 68.25 67 

Fine Art Quota 57.25 57.25 

General 76.5 68.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.63 63.63 

Handicapped 58.13 58.13 

SC 68.13 65.13 

WBC 54.63 54.63 

University Department of History 77.5 53.5 

BC 68 67.5 

EBC 68.13 65.5 

Fine Art Quota 56 56 

General 77.5 68.13 
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General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.88 62.75 

Handicapped 55.63 53.5 

NCC Candidate 61.5 61.5 

NSS 59.81 59.81 

SC 67.5 63.38 

Scout and Guide Quota 55 55 

WBC 58.25 55.75 

Home science 85.1 52.5 

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari 70.63 54.88 

BC 70.25 68.63 

EBC 67.63 67.63 

General 70.63 70.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.88 68.88 

Handicapped 54.88 54.88 

SC 66.5 66.25 

Sports 65.25 65.25 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 83.25 62.75 

BC 69.63 68 

EBC 69.63 67.38 

General 83.25 71.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.5 64.75 

SC 67.75 67.5 

Scout and Guide Quota 67 67 

WBC 62.75 62.75 

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur 71.13 65.38 

BC 68.13 68.13 

General 71.13 68.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.75 65.75 

SC 66 65.38 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 72 60.13 

BC 70.75 70.75 

Fine Art Quota 60.13 60.13 

General 72 72 

NCC Candidate 64.25 63.25 

SC 67.25 67.25 

University Department of Home Science 73.75 58.88 

BC 69.75 66.5 

EBC 69.13 66.13 

General 73.75 70.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68 58.88 

SC 68.13 65.38 

WBC 66.11 59.25 

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur 85.1 52.5 
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BC 70.13 70.13 

EBC 64.63 63.75 

General 85.1 70.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.88 52.5 

Handicapped 61.38 61.38 

SC 66.63 64.63 

WBC 62.75 62.75 

Maithili 81.51 48 

University Department of Maithili 81.51 48 

BC 62.13 55.88 

EBC 61.5 48 

General 81.51 62.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60 56.38 

SC 58 58 

WBC 61.13 60.5 

Mathematics 90.6 52.63 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 82.5 58.88 

BC 76.25 76.13 

EBC 74.25 72.25 

General 82.5 77.19 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 77 77 

SC 66.88 65.75 

Sports 58.88 58.88 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 79.63 53.25 

BC 69.13 69.13 

EBC 68.63 65.25 

General 79.63 72.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.63 69 

SC 69.88 53.25 

M.S. College, Motihari 82.31 55.38 

BC 73 70.75 

EBC 74.23 72.25 

General 82.31 74.88 

Handicapped 60.13 60.13 

NSS 72.25 55.38 

SC 69.25 56.25 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 90.6 53.25 

BC 75.38 75 

EBC 73.38 73.08 

General 90.6 76 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 73.63 73 

SC 64.88 58.88 

WBC 53.25 53.25 
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R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 78.88 62.25 

BC 75.5 75.5 

General 78.88 78.88 

NSS 72.25 72.25 

Sports 62.5 62.25 

R.N. College, Hajipur 87.36 58.13 

BC 81.5 81.5 

General 87.36 83.69 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 73.25 70 

SC 80.21 71 

Scout and Guide Quota 62.88 62.88 

Ward 58.13 58.13 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 84.39 52.63 

BC 75.5 75.5 

EBC 74.25 69.63 

General 84.39 79.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 71.75 71.75 

Handicapped 60.25 60.25 

SC 72.75 52.63 

Scout and Guide Quota 57.75 57.75 

WBC 60 60 

University Department of Mathematics 85.63 54.88 

BC 74.25 72.13 

EBC 72.25 69.5 

General 85.63 74.25 

NCC Candidate 59.13 59.13 

NSS 64.25 64.25 

SC 70.13 55.88 

Ward 54.88 54.88 

WBC 60 60 

Music 98.4 61 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 98.4 77.2 

BC 77.2 77.2 

EBC 82.4 82.4 

General 98.4 84.4 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 82.4 81 

SC 81.2 81.2 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 80.15 61 

General 80.15 78.5 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 77.2 66.25 

SC 76 61 

WBC 66.5 66.5 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 84.38 67.88 
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BC 74.5 74.5 

General 84.38 84.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 70.25 70.25 

Handicapped 76.4 76.4 

NCC Candidate 67.88 67.88 

Sports 72.4 72.4 

Persian 66.88 52.25 

University Department of Persian 66.88 52.25 

General 66.88 52.25 

Philosophy 75.63 47.88 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 75.63 52 

General 75.63 52 

M.S. College, Motihari 62.75 56.38 

General 62.75 56.38 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 67.63 61.38 

General 67.63 61.38 

R.N. College, Hajipur 75.63 54.38 

BC 58.13 54.38 

EBC 55.88 55.88 

General 75.63 60 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 57 57 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 64.88 48 

General 64.88 48 

University Department of Philosophy 70.38 47.88 

General 70.38 47.88 

Physics 88.9 57 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 72.13 58.25 

BC 72.13 70.5 

EBC 70.63 70.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69 69 

Handicapped 58.25 58.25 

SC 67.88 66.64 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 78 60 

BC 73.88 73.75 

EBC 75 74.75 

General 78 75.63 

Handicapped 61.13 61.13 

NCC Candidate 60 60 

SC 72.5 68.88 

Ward 60.63 60.63 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 75.38 64 

EBC 72.63 69 

General 75.38 75.38 
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SC 64 64 

M.S. College, Motihari 76.13 64.75 

BC 72.38 72.38 

General 76.13 75.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 74 74 

NCC Candidate 64.75 64.75 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 77.63 63.63 

BC 74.63 74.63 

EBC 72.63 72.63 

General 77.63 74.81 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 71.75 71.75 

SC 68.56 65 

Sports 63.63 63.63 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 75.75 61.25 

General 75.75 70.13 

NCC Candidate 62.75 62.75 

SC 68.13 67.63 

Sports 61.25 61.25 

R.N. College, Hajipur 88.9 59.13 

BC 77.88 75.63 

EBC 76 76 

General 88.9 79 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 71 71 

NCC Candidate 60.88 60.88 

NSS 65.13 65.13 

SC 70.63 67.75 

Scout and Guide Quota 59.13 59.13 

Sports 63.75 63.38 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 74.75 57 

BC 70.25 69.75 

EBC 70.13 69.5 

General 74.75 70.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 69.63 69.63 

SC 69.88 62.88 

Sports 57 57 

University Department of Physics 82 59.13 

BC 74.13 71 

EBC 74.5 71.13 

General 82 74.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 71.48 69.25 

Handicapped 59.13 59.13 

NCC Candidate 64 64 

NSS 69.75 69.75 
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SC 71.63 65.75 

Scout and Guide Quota 61.25 61.25 

Sports 61.38 61.38 

ST 62.5 62.5 

WBC 66.75 61.75 

Political Science 92.25 47.63 

L.N.D. College, Motihari 92.25 48.63 

EBC 67.88 65.13 

General 92.25 68.13 

NCC Candidate 58.88 58.88 

NSS 48.63 48.63 

SC 62.63 61 

Sports 52.25 52.25 

WBC 52.75 52.75 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 87.5 53.25 

BC 67.75 66.45 

EBC 67.75 66.75 

General 87.5 68.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.5 64.8 

Handicapped 58.63 58.63 

NCC Candidate 59.67 59.67 

NSS 53.25 53.25 

SC 66.75 66.73 

Sports 54.63 54.63 

Ward 53.75 53.75 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 66.63 56.38 

BC 63.38 62.88 

EBC 61.75 60 

General 66.63 63.8 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 63.63 63.63 

SC 60.25 56.38 

ST 60 60 

M.J.K. College, Bettiah 86.67 51.13 

BC 66.63 66.63 

EBC 65 64.25 

General 86.67 73 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.25 67.25 

NCC Candidate 51.13 51.13 

SC 62.25 60 

Sports 63.25 52.25 

Ward 53.63 53.63 

M.S. College, Motihari 74.13 53.13 

BC 67.5 67.5 
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EBC 70.75 70.75 

General 74.13 74.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.5 62.25 

NCC Candidate 63.75 63.75 

SC 63.63 62.63 

Sports 58.25 53.13 

ST 56.38 56.38 

Ward 67.38 67.38 

WBC 56.25 56 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 72.38 48.88 

BC 67.75 67.75 

EBC 67.25 66 

General 72.38 68 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64 64 

Handicapped 53.33 53.33 

SC 67.5 62.38 

Sports 48.88 48.88 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 80.82 54.88 

EBC 65.63 65 

General 80.82 66.38 

Sports 54.88 54.88 

R.N. College, Hajipur 88.2 52.38 

EBC 70 70 

General 88.2 71.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.63 68.63 

NCC Candidate 58.25 58.25 

NSS 52.38 52.38 

SC 67.75 65.25 

Sports 57 57 

ST 63 63 

WBC 56.25 56.25 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 76.27 50.88 

BC 69.38 64.25 

EBC 69.13 69.13 

General 76.27 69.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.88 63.16 

SC 68.38 63.25 

ST 50.88 50.88 

University Department of Political science 85.29 47.63 

BC 70.38 65.13 

EBC 70 63.25 

General 85.29 71 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 67.13 63.88 
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Handicapped 47.63 47.63 

NCC Candidate 60 60 

NSS 58.1 58.1 

SC 69.88 62.63 

ST 66.25 66.25 

WBC 60 50.13 

Psychology 91 54.13 

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari 74.13 60 

BC 68 67.63 

EBC 69.13 68.13 

General 74.13 70.5 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.25 68.25 

SC 68.25 67 

Sports 62.5 60 

ST 62.13 62.13 

WBC 62.13 62.13 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 73 60 

BC 69.38 67.63 

EBC 69 68.38 

Fine Art Quota 63 63 

General 73 69.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.38 66.13 

Handicapped 60 60 

NCC Candidate 62.13 62.13 

SC 67.63 65.63 

Scout and Guide Quota 62.63 62.63 

Sports 64 64 

Ward 60 60 

WBC 62.88 62.88 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 72 60 

EBC 68.13 66.63 

General 72 69.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 65.75 65.75 

Handicapped 60 60 

NSS 63.75 63.75 

SC 66.63 65.13 

M.S. College, Motihari 84.13 55.75 

General 84.13 76 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.63 68.63 

Handicapped 63.13 63.13 

NCC Candidate 58.38 58.38 

NSS 55.75 55.75 

SC 69.63 67.13 
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Ward 66.38 66.38 

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur 73.57 65.5 

BC 67.5 67.13 

EBC 68.13 67.13 

General 73.57 69.13 

SC 65.5 65.5 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 86 54.13 

EBC 71.38 67.13 

General 86 73.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66 66 

Handicapped 61 61 

NCC Candidate 54.13 54.13 

SC 65.75 65.25 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 91 64.13 

EBC 71.38 71.38 

General 91 76.63 

Handicapped 64.13 64.13 

SC 68.75 67 

Sports 67.13 67.13 

Ward 64.38 64.38 

R.N. College, Hajipur 74.88 56.75 

BC 71.38 68.29 

General 74.88 74.88 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 74 63.25 

Handicapped 58.38 58.38 

NCC Candidate 62.75 56.75 

SC 72.25 72.25 

WBC 60.5 59.13 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 81 64.88 

General 81 72 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 64.88 64.88 

SC 66.25 66 

University Department of Psychology 74.88 54.38 

BC 68.5 67.63 

EBC 69.13 66.13 

General 74.88 70.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 68.63 65.5 

Handicapped 59.25 56 

NCC Candidate 62.5 61.5 

SC 70 65.88 

Scout and Guide Quota 60.5 60.5 

Sports 62.25 62.25 

ST 62 56.63 
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Ward 63.13 63.13 

WBC 61.63 54.38 

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur 72 60 

BC 66.38 65.75 

EBC 68 62.88 

General 72 68.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 61.63 60 

SC 66.63 62.25 

WBC 64.5 64.5 

Sanskrit 87.6 52.75 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 87.6 59 

BC 61.63 61.63 

EBC 65.13 59 

General 87.6 66 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60 60 

University Department of Sanskrit 80.13 52.75 

BC 68.38 54.88 

EBC 70 65.38 

General 80.13 71.13 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 66.25 53.63 

SC 60.14 60.14 

WBC 52.75 52.75 

Sociology 78.13 50 

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur 74.91 51.75 

BC 64.13 61.29 

EBC 65 61.13 

General 74.91 65.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 62.5 61.63 

Handicapped 51.75 51.75 

SC 64.76 61.5 

WBC 56.88 56.88 

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur 78.13 50 

BC 60.63 50 

EBC 63.13 50.38 

General 78.13 63.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 61 55.13 

SC 63.25 51.75 

WBC 56.88 56.88 

Urdu 79.38 55.75 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 72 67.33 

EBC 67.33 67.33 

General 72 70.63 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 71.63 55.75 
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EBC 66.75 65.75 

General 71.63 68.25 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 60.13 55.75 

NSS 58.75 58.75 

R.N. College, Hajipur 76.5 64.38 

General 76.5 64.38 

University Department of Urdu 79.38 58.5 

EBC 71.25 71.25 

General 79.38 79.38 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 62.5 58.5 

Zoology 93 59.5 

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur 89 59.5 

BC 75 75 

EBC 75 74.13 

General 89 76.88 

Handicapped 66 66 

SC 72.5 72.5 

Scout and Guide Quota 62.5 62.5 

Sports 59.5 59.5 

Ward 67.75 67.75 

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur 83 64 

BC 73.88 73.5 

EBC 72.75 72.75 

General 83 75.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 73.38 73.38 

NCC Candidate 64 64 

SC 72.88 72.88 

Ward 65.25 65.25 

M.S. College, Motihari 81.2 60.5 

BC 74.2 74.2 

General 81.2 81.2 

NCC Candidate 67 64.63 

NSS 60.5 60.5 

SC 72.5 72.5 

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur 88 69.5 

EBC 74.13 74.13 

General 88 79 

NSS 71.38 69.5 

SC 71.75 71 

Sports 77.8 77.8 

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah 65.56 65 

NCC Candidate 65 65 

Scout and Guide Quota 65.56 65.56 
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R.N. College, Hajipur 85.5 65.38 

BC 76.38 76.38 

EBC 75.25 74.38 

General 85.5 79.63 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 74.63 74.63 

NSS 73.25 71.63 

SC 74.5 74.5 

Sports 65.38 65.38 

Ward 69 69 

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi 93 64.25 

EBC 73 73 

General 93 73.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 73.38 73.38 

NCC Candidate 67.5 67.5 

SC 71.25 71.25 

Sports 66.13 66.13 

Ward 64.25 64.25 

University Department of Zoology 82.75 61.05 

BC 74 74 

EBC 73.75 72.5 

General 82.75 75.75 

General Economical Weaker(EWS) 75 75 

Handicapped 70.13 62.13 

NRI 61.05 61.05 

Sports 64 64 

Ward 68 68 

WBC 70.13 69.13 
 


